

## Journal of Book of Mormon Studies

Volume 22 | Number 1

Article 9

2013

## **End Matter**

Neal A. Maxwell Institute for Religious Scholarship

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarsarchive.byu.edu/jbms

## **BYU ScholarsArchive Citation**

Scholarship, Neal A. Maxwell Institute for Religious (2013) "End Matter," *Journal of Book of Mormon Studies*: Vol. 22 : No. 1 , Article 9. Available at: https://scholarsarchive.byu.edu/jbms/vol22/iss1/9

This End Matter is brought to you for free and open access by the Journals at BYU ScholarsArchive. It has been accepted for inclusion in Journal of Book of Mormon Studies by an authorized editor of BYU ScholarsArchive. For more information, please contact scholarsarchive@byu.edu, ellen\_amatangelo@byu.edu.

## Neal A. Maxwell Institute for Religious Scholarship

The Neal A. Maxwell Institute for Religious Scholarship encourages and supports research on the Book of Mormon, the Book of Abraham, the Bible, other ancient scripture, and related subjects. The Maxwell Institute publishes and distributes titles in these areas for the benefit of scholars and interested Latter-day Saint readers.

Primary research interests at the Maxwell Institute include the history, language, literature, culture, geography, politics, and law relevant to ancient scripture. Although such subjects are of secondary importance when compared with the spiritual and eternal messages of scripture, solid research and academic perspectives can supply certain kinds of useful information, even if only tentatively, concerning many significant and interesting questions about scripture.

The Maxwell Institute makes reports about this research available widely, promptly, and economically. These publications are peerreviewed to ensure that scholarly standards are met. The proceeds from the sale of these materials are used to support further research and publications.



NEAL A. MAXWELL INSTITUTE FOR RELIGIOUS SCHOLARSHIP



NEAL A. MAXWELL INSTITUTE for religious scholarship

